PR-M101ENv1 2021-12-23.NEU
Distribution Netherlands:
0201
Quality Results from Processes Global Network
NSK
The Company
To us, KANUMA is the center of the world.
It was here in Kanuma that we first started and it is here where

P300-2S40
STD Attachment 40/Straight
Order Code
P300-2S60
STD Attachment 60/Straight
Order Code
P300-2S80
STD Attachment 80/Straight
Order Code
P300-2A10
STD Attachment 10/Angled
Order Code
P300-2A20
STD Attachment 20/Angled
Order Code
P300-2A40
STD Attachment 40/Angled
Order Code
P300-2A60
STD Attachment 60/Angled
Order Code
P300-2A80
STD Attachment 80/Angled
Angled
Irrigation Nozzle Order Code
PD-IN-2S
For P300-2S60 / P300-2A60
Order Code
PD-IN-2M
For P300-2S80 / P300-2A80
Order Code
P200-IN-1A155
For P300-1T110 / P300-1T110-C / P300-1T110-PB
Order Code
P200-IN-1A175
For P300-1T130 / P300-1T130-C / P300-1T130-PB
Accessor y
Irrigation Nozzle
Accessor y
Order Code
PD-IN-2ES
For P300-2S40 / P300-2A40
Order Code
P300-2-B
STD Attachment Beak
Order Code
P300-1T-B
Slim Tube Beak
Order Code
P300-1T-H
Slim Tube Hood
Order Code
PD-IN-D
For P300-2S10 / P300-2A10
         P300-2S20 / P300-2A20
ø5.5
12
ø5.5

P200-2AS
Std. Angled Handpiece200 S
Order Code
P200-2AM
Std. Angled Handpiece200 M
Order Code
P200-2AL
Std. Angled Handpiece200 L
Order Code
P200-2SMS
Std. Straight Handpiece200 MS
Order Code
P200-2SES
Std. Straight Handpiece200 ES
Order Code
P200-2SS
Std. Straight Handpiece200 S
Order Code
P200-2SM
Std. Straight Handpiece200 M
Order Code
P200-2SL
Std. Straight Handpiece200 L
Order Code
P200-1A175-C
Slim Handpiece200 SL/Curved
Order Code
P200-IN-1A155
For P200-1A155 / P200-1A155-C
Order Code
P200-IN-1A175
For P200-1A175 / P200-1A175-C
Order Code
P200-RA330
Super Slim Handpiece200 SPL
Order Code

Angled
Irrigation Nozzle
Irrigation Nozzle Order Code
PD-IN-2S
For P200-2SS（S）
         P200-2AS（S）
Order Code
PD-IN-2L
For P200-2SL（L）
         P200-2AL（L）
Order Code
PD-IN-2M
For P200-2SM（M）
         P200-2AM（M）
Order Code
PD-IN-D
For P200-2SMS（MS）
         P200-2AMS（MS）
Order Code
PD-IN-2ES
For P200-2SES（ES）
         P200-2AES（ES）
S
li
m
 M
o
to
r
S
e
ri
e
s
13
16
Order Code
P200-PER
Perforator Handpiece200
• Compatible Chuck: Hudson Chuck
Order Code
P200-2SD
Straight Drill Handpiece 200
Order Code
PD-IN-D
For P200-2SD
Order Code
P200-CRA
Craniotome Handopiece200
Order Code

18
Primado2 High Torque Motor
Order Code
P200-HMH
Primado2 High Torque Motor
High Torque Motor Series
High torque motor delivers advanced cutting performance
Max. 100,000min-1 is available with a High Speed Handpiece
Quick Joint allows for an easy attachment-motor connection
• Speed ： Max. 60,000 min-1
High Speed Handpiece 200  100,000min-1
Order Code
P200-3GAS
High Speed Handpiece200 S
Order Code
P200-3GAM
High Speed Handpiece200 M
Order Code
P200-3GAL
High Speed Handpiece200 L
Order Code
P200-HMH-HS
Primado2 High Torque Motor/HS
• Hand Control type
Irrigation Nozzle
Order Code
PD-IN-3M
For P200-3GAM（M）
Order Code
PD-IN-3L
For P200-3GAL（L）
Order Code
PD-IN-3S
For P200-3GAS（S）
ø7.5
92.
6
ø7.5
52.
6
ø7.5
88.
6
H
ig
h
 T
o
rq
u
e
 M
o
to
r
S
e
ri
e
s
17
20
Primado2 Micro Bone Saw Motor
Order Code
P200-BMH
Primado2 Micro Bone Saw Motor
Micro Bone Saw Series
� Speed ： Max. 20,000 min-1
� Bundled Item ： P200-EZ-BM (see p.26)
Reciprocating Saw  20,000min-1
Order Code
P200-REC
Primado2 Rec. Attachment
� Stroke Length ： 2.5mm
Order Code
P200-REC-S
Primado2 Rec. Handpiece
� Included Item : P200-BMH, P200-REC
Order Code
P200-REC-S-HS
Primado2 Rec. Handpiece/HS
� Hand Control type
� Included Item : P200-BMH-HS, P200-REC
Order Code
P200-SAG
Primado2 Sag. Attachment
� Angle of Oscillation : 8°
Order Code
P200-SAG-S
Primado2 Sag. Handpiece
� Included Item : P200-BMH, P200-SAG
Order Code
P200-SAG-S-HS
Primado2 Sag. Handpiece/HS
� Hand Control type
� Included Item : P200-BMH-HS, P200-SAG
Order Code
P200-OSC
Primado2 Osc. Attachment
� Angle of Oscillation : 8°
Order Code
P200-OSC-S
Primado2 Osc. Handpiece
� Included Item : P200-BMH, P200-OSC
Order Code
P200-OSC-S-HS
Primado2 Osc. Handpiece/HS
� Hand Control type
� Included Item : P200-BMH-HS, P200-OSC
Order Code
PD-OSC-A
Adaptor For Oscillating Saw
� Bundled Item : Corresponding wrench (1),
                                       and screws (2)
Irrigation Nozzle
for Bone Saw
Sagittal Saw  20,000min-1
Oscillating Saw  20,000min-1
Order Code
P200-BMH-HS
Primado2 Micro Bone Saw Motor/HS
� Hand Control type
Order Code
P200-IN-BS
For P200-REC / P200-SAG
         P200-OSC
M
ic
ro
 B
o
n
e
 S
a
w
 S
e
ri
e
s
A modular system in which one motor accepts 3 different types of saws
Designed for powerful cutting performance and less vibration
19
22
Primado2
Wire Pin Driver
Order Code
P200-WPD
Primado2 Wire Pin Driver
Wire Pin Driver Series
Delivers power performance across a variety of surgical applications
The versatile options include a Drill, Reamer, and Micro Bone Saw
� Speed ： Max. 1,200 min-1
� Rotation Mode : Forward, Reverse, Oscillating
� Bundled Item ： P200-EZ-WPD  (see p.26)
Wire &Pin Collet  1,200min-1
Order Code
PD-DA-W
Primado Wire Collet